
2 1/2"

2 
1/

4"

1"

14 GAUGE BENT
PLATE WELDED
TO STRINGERS
(BOTH ENDS)

STEEL STRINGER

PRECAST
CONCRETE
TREAD

4"
REJECT

4"
REJECT

SECTION 2A

2A

1 1/2" O.D. ROUND

TUBE RAILS

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

POSTS

WALL-MOUNTED

RAIL BEYOND- SEE

DETAIL 3/AP9-1

1/2" SQUARE STEEL
PICKETS @ 4" O.C.

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAILS

PLATE STRINGER

METAL LANDING

FRAME- SEE

SEE DETAILS 2/AP7-03
AND 3/AP7-03

LANDING SUPPORT
ANGLE- SEE
STRUCTURAL

1 1/2" CLEAR

3'
-0

"
6"

1 1/2" CLEAR

1 1/4"

CONTINUOUS HANDRAIL ELEVATION

A

A
B

B

SECTION B-BSECTION A-A

CHANNEL

REAR LANDING

CONCRETE FILL

BENT ANGLE @ (3)

SIDES OF LANDING

CHANNELS
BENT PLATE

HEADER CHANNEL

HEADER CHANNEL

LANDING PLATE

AREA OF

CONTINUOUS SUPPORT

ANGLE @ BOTH SIDES

OF LANDING- SEE

STRUCTURAL

PRECAST CONCRETE STAIRWELL

4"
REJECT

4"
REJECT

4"
REJECT

CONCRETE SLAB
EDGE - SEE STRUCTURAL SECTION 4A

4A
1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAILS

1 1/2" O.D. ROUND

TUBE RAILS

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

POSTS

1/2" SQUARE STEEL PICKETS @

4" O.C.

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAILS

PLATE STRINGER

3"

6"
3'

-0
"

3'
-6

"

3'
-0

"

1 1/2" CLEAR
1 1/2" CLEAR

RETURN RAIL TO WALL

WALL BRACKET

EXPANSION BOLT

FACE OF WALL

TYPICAL

& MOUNTING BRACKETS,

PAINTED METAL RAILING

PLAN SECTION
5A

1 
1/

2"
 C

LE
A

R

R2 1
/2"

1 
1/

2"

1/
2"

1' - 11"

6"

3'
-0

"

3'-0" O.C. MAX.

EQUALEQUALEQUAL EQUAL

2 1/4" MIN CLEAR PER LSC 7.2.2.4.4.5

1 1/4" - 2" O.D. STL TUBE HANDRAIL

2'
-1

0"
 M

IN
.

3'
-0

" H
.

4"
REJECT

REJECT
2"

PLAN

CONCRETE FLOOR LINE

INSIDE FACE OF STAIR

CORE WALL

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAILS

1 1/2" O.D. ROUND

TUBE RAIL

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

POST

1/2" SQUARE STEEL PICKETS @

4" O.C.

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAIL

PLATE STRINGER

RETURN RAIL TO POST

EDGE OF FLOOR

EQ.EQ.

1"

1 1/2"4'-6"

1 1/2"
4'-3"1 1/2"

3'
-6

"

1 
1/

2"

3'
-1

 1
/4

"

1 
1/

2"
1 

3/
4"

1 
1/

2"

1"

R2 1
/2"

1 
1/

2"

1/
2"

7 
1/

2"

5 1/2"

4"
REJECT

4"
REJECT

RISER LINE

GRIND SMOOTH

TREAD NOSING

1 1/2" O.D. ROUND

TUBE RAIL

1 1/2" SQUARE TUBE

RAIL & POST

PLATE STRINGER

LINE OF FINISHED
FLOOR

1/2" SQUARE STEEL
PICKETS @ 4" O.C.

1 1/2"
SQUARE TUBE
RAILS

PLAN

3'
-0

"
6"

1 
1/

2"
 C

LE
A

R

11"

COMMENTS

SHEET NUMBER

SHEET TITLE

CHECKED BY

DRAWN BY

JOB NUMBER

DATE

FOR

PROJECT

SEAL

CONSULTANT

DATEISSUES &   #   - REVISIONS

SOUTH TERRACES
115 PERIMETER CENTER PLACE, SUITE 950

ATLANTA, GEORGIA  30346
TELEPHONE:  770 396 7248

FAX:  770 396 2945

WWW.THEPRESTONPARTNERSHIP.COM

THE PRESTON

A MULTI-DISCIPLINARY DESIGN FIRM

PARTNERSHIP, LLC

30X42 © 2017 The Preston Partnership, LLC

BUILDING PERMIT RE-SUBMISSION

1
0
/4

/2
0
1
7
 8

:0
9
:4

7
 P

M
C

:\
D

a
ta

 F
ile

\R
e
v
it
 2

0
1
6
\1

4
9
3
1
0
1
 C

ir
c
le

 7
5
 I
I_

R
1
6
-C

_
p
a
tl
m

k
t.
rv

t

AP7-06

STAIR DETAILS PARKING DECK

Checker

Author

05/22/2017

1493101

ATLANTIC REALTY
PARTNERS

2885 CRESCENT PKWY
SMYRNA, GA  30080

RESERVE AT THE
BALLPARK, PHASE II,
AKA REVEL AT THE
BALLPARK

3438 PEACHTREE ROAD
SUITE 1425
ATLANTA, GA  30326

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"
1

PRECAST CONCRETE TREAD DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
2

INTERMEDIATE LANDING RAIL DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
3

LANDING FRAME DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
4

UPPER LANDING RAIL DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
5

STAIR RAIL DETAIL

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
6

UPPER LANDING RAIL DETAIL 2

SCALE:  1 1/2" = 1'-0"
7

LOWER LANDING RAIL DETAIL

1
A

REVISION SUMMARY

A. REVISED HANDRAIL CLEARANCE PER APPLICABLE
LSC SECTION

#1

CONCEPTUAL DESIGN 08/21/2015

SCHEMATIC DESIGN 09/28/2015

GMP/DESIGN DEVELOPMENT 10/15/2015

GMP 04/03/2017

PERMIT SET 05/22/2017

1 FM COMMENTS 07/19/2017

3 BUILDING PERMIT 07/25/2017


